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Clubul  Mesterul Manole
F I Ş A   D E   E X P O Z I Ţ I E


Seria       806.009-2007 M    Locul...........................................


Palmares  Demifond , Maturi+Yearlingi

Crescător     Fratii Avramescu+Barbu

Strada     Zlotesti                                             Nr.       7

Loc     Curtea de Arges                       Tel. 0722.41.33.67
	Nr. crt.
	Locul de lansare
	Ţara
	Data
	Distanţa

(km)
	Locul
	Porumbei participanţi
	Punctaj

	1.
	Urziceni 1
	RO
	26.04
	159,271
	233
	1322
	176,2481

	2.
	Babadag 
	RO
	18.05
	319,723
	77
	1082
	71,1645

	3.
	Dunavat 1
	RO
	25.05
	361,148
	1
	944
	1,0593

	4.
	Dunavat 2
	RO
	01.06
	361,148
	30
	802
	37,4065

	5.
	Dunavat 3
	RO
	08.06
	361,148
	4
	692
	5,7803

	6.
	Dunavat 6
	RO
	28.06
	361,148
	22
	371
	59,2992
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	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Observaţii:....................................................
Total punctaj    103,55
VIZAT U.C.P.,




VIZAT CLUB,
